
LuÃ​s	Miguel	Cintra	PelÂ·lÃ​cula	Llista	(Filmography)
Capitans	d'abril https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/capitans-d%27abril-1496627/actors
The	Dancer	Upstairs https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-dancer-upstairs-1113039/actors
La	vall	Abraham https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-vall-abraham-123259/actors
El	convent https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/el-convent-2421084/actors
The	Divine	Comedy https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-divine-comedy-1442241/actors
A	Talking	Picture https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-talking-picture-2695978/actors

O	Estranho	Caso	de	AngÃ©lica https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-estranho-caso-de-ang%C3%A9lica-
3205507/actors

The	Letter https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-letter-2249047/actors

Non,	ou	a	VÃ£	GlÃ³ria	de	Mandar https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/non%2C-ou-a-v%C3%A3-gl%C3%B3ria-de-
mandar-1032727/actors

Eccentricities	of	a	Blonde-haired	Girl https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/eccentricities-of-a-blonde-haired-girl-
1303143/actors

Casa	de	Lava https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/casa-de-lava-5303026/actors
La	sang https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-sang-7073322/actors
Le	Soulier	de	satin https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/le-soulier-de-satin-2085076/actors
Branca	de	Neve https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/branca-de-neve-2905937/actors
Os	Canibais https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/os-canibais-3281298/actors
Gebo	and	the	Shadow https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/gebo-and-the-shadow-3100038/actors
As	Bodas	de	Deus https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/as-bodas-de-deus-3234197/actors
The	Uncertainty	Principle https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-uncertainty-principle-1424930/actors
Anxiety https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/anxiety-1056888/actors

CristÃ³vÃ£o	Colombo	-	O	Enigma https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/crist%C3%B3v%C3%A3o-colombo---o-
enigma-1085333/actors

Silvestre https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/silvestre-10371545/actors
The	Fifth	Empire https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-fifth-empire-2084721/actors
Magic	Mirror https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/magic-mirror-3224612/actors
L'illa	dels	amors https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27illa-dels-amors-4657463/actors
Word	and	Utopia https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/word-and-utopia-2053044/actors
La	caixa https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/la-caixa-2091372/actors
The	Old	Man	of	Belem https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-old-man-of-belem-17040507/actors
O	Bobo https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-bobo-3793094/actors

https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/3280841/actors
The	Distant	Land https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-distant-land-7730372/actors
O	Desejado https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-desejado-19555635/actors
O	Dia	do	Desespero https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-dia-do-desespero-2091696/actors
TrÃªs	IrmÃ£os https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tr%C3%AAs-irm%C3%A3os-7849162/actors
The	Wolf	of	the	West	Coast https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-wolf-of-the-west-coast-17632645/actors

Les	jours	oÃ¹	je	n'existe	pas https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/les-jours-o%C3%B9-je-n%27existe-pas-
3233450/actors

The	Last	Dive https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-last-dive-3222216/actors
Quem	Espera	por	Sapatos	de	Defunto
Morre	DescalÃ§o

https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/quem-espera-por-sapatos-de-defunto-morre-
descal%C3%A7o-10356126/actors

From	Now	On https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/from-now-on-5505475/actors
Aqui	na	Terra https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/aqui-na-terra-3147724/actors
Fragmentos	de	um	Filme-Esmola:	A
Sagrada	FamÃ​lia

https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/fragmentos-de-um-filme-esmola%3A-a-
sagrada-fam%C3%ADlia-3080334/actors

RasganÃ§o https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/rasgan%C3%A7o-19581437/actors

A	Raiz	do	CoraÃ§Ã£o https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/a-raiz-do-cora%C3%A7%C3%A3o-
9558716/actors

L'enclos	du	temps https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/l%27enclos-du-temps-16650985/actors

Se	Eu	Fosse	LadrÃ£o,	Roubava https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/se-eu-fosse-ladr%C3%A3o%2C-roubava-
22000363/actors

Vertiges https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/vertiges-21009534/actors
Tall	Stories https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tall-stories-10387449/actors

https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1276647/actors
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Todas	hieren https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/todas-hieren-87194672/actors

RecordaÃ§Ãµes	da	Casa	Amarela https://ca.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/recorda%C3%A7%C3%B5es-da-casa-
amarela-322734/actors
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